
Carbon High School Boys Basketball Schedule 2023-24

Date Opponent Time

Tuesday, Nov. 21 VS Union 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Nov. 29 VS South Sevier 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 1 @ South Summit 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Dec. 6 @ Grand 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 8 @ North Sevier 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Dec. 13 VS Providence Hall 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 15 @ North Sanpete 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Dec. 20 VS Juab 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan. 3 VS Delta 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 5 VS Richfield 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan. 10 @ Manti 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 12 @ Emery 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan. 17 VS Canyon View 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 19 VS North Sanpete 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan. 24 @ Juab 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 26 @ Delta 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan. 31 @ Richfield 7:00 PM

Friday, Feb. 2 VS Manti 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Feb. 7 VS Emery 7:00 PM

Friday, Feb. 9 @ Canyon View 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Feb. 14 First Round State Tournament TBD

Saturday, Feb. 17 Second Round State Tournament TBD

Feb. 22-24 State Tournament @ Sevier Valley Center TBD


